
Plan to Protect Training
November 10 | 1 pm - 4:30 pm

At Bramalea Baptist Church we
follow a Safety and Abuse

Awareness/Prevention policy called
Plan to Protect. We are offering an

opportunity for those who currently
serve at BBC or who are interested
in serving in any of our ministries to

come to this training day. Please
register on our website.

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Discipleship & 
Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

Technical & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org

BBC Ministry Team

Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care and Counselling Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

South Asian Service Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Service Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Sr. High and Young Adult Associate
Nabeel Gill (ext 233)
ngill@bramalea.org

Worship Director 
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org

9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 1J3 | 905-451-6088 | www.bramalea.org

The Authority of the King 
Mark 1: 21 - 39

Pastor David Carter
September 22, 2024

9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 1J3
www.bramalea.org

905-451-6088 

At A Glance

To stay up to date, visit our
events page by scanning
the QR code or go to:
www.bramalea.org/events

Tuesday, September 24
Women’s Bible Study: Revelation

Thursday, September 26
Seniors Lunch
Hope Explored Class

Saturday, September 28
Men’s Breakfast

Sunday, September 29
Newcomers Lunch

Thursday, October 3
Coping with Bereavement

Sunday, October 6
Family Dedications

 Men’s Fall Bible Study
October 5 | 9 am - 11 am

Calling all men! There is a terrific
opportunity coming up to learn

more about the life of Peter from
God’s Word.

Pastor Bryan Fox who has been a
part of this church over the years
will be teaching in-person for four
Saturday mornings from 9:00 to

11:00am starting October 5.
Please register on our website.



QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION

Weekly Offering Year-to-Date Offering

FUNDS Actual Budget Actual Budget

General $26,279 $28,215 $358,292 $424,739

Mission $4,453 $3,901 $72,950 $58,723

Revitalization $649 $5,600 $19,055 $500,000

4
Ways

to Give

Cash or Cheque
In-person offering plates and offering boxes
e-Transfer
Send offering to giving@bramalea.org
Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.
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The Authority of the King
Mark 1: 21 - 39
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Jesus Has All Authority

1. Authority in His Word 
      

2. Authority over the Spiritual Realm

3. Authority over the Physical Realm 

4. Authority with a Priority 

       

                   
               

       
       

 

1. What authority does Jesus’ word hold over your life?

2. Why do you think Jesus commanded the demons to be
silent? How does a person enter the Kingdom of God?

3. What was the priority of Jesus’ ministry? 

Follow us 
on socials!

@bramaleabaptistchurch

Every Sunday we offer ministry for children from 3 months old to Grade 5 in the
Lower Auditorium during both services. We also have a Parent Room in the Main

Auditorium lobby for parents with children under the age of 4 who are not ready to
bring their children downstairs. We have livestreams of the service available in the

Nursery and Parent Room. Visit us at www.bramalea.org/programs/next-gen-
ministries

Attendance:
1129

Need Wifi? 
Network: 

BBC_Guest 
Password:

Jesus_is_LORD!


